
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

30 

73 

16 

64 

86 

42 

28 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

Class 

FA 

F5 

F5 

FV 

F5 

FC 

FF 

Name 

James P. Wright 

David Vincent 

Chuck McAbee 

Bill Lauer 

Timothy Friest 

Bill Johnson 

Tim Koch 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Leavenworth KS 

Sykesville MD 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Leawood KS 

Stilwell KS 

Make-Model 

Swift DB-4 

1994 KBS Mk VII 

2005 QRE Invader 

1998 Protoform P2 

1994 KBS mk VII 

2001 Van Diemen RF01-2 

1994 Citation Formula Ford 

Member_ID 

56962 

377683 

148167 

94977_1 

391518 

181783-1 

550637 

Region 

STL 

KCR 

Bucc 

WICH 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

Laps 

14 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

4 

Best Tm 

1:22.206 

1:30.956 

1:36.881 

1:40.261 

1:31.805 

1:20.240 

1:35.090 

Total Tm 

22:11.585 

22:42.528 

22:45.255 

23:04.379 

18:05.389 

18:13.499 

9:14.472 

Sponsor 

Elisibeth Vincent 

memyselfandi motortoyz/Tornado Alley Race Fabrication 

Town Royal Emporia Ks, Robbins Ranch, 

Portable Work Tools, Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:35.090) for FF by Tim Koch;  (1:40.261) for FV by Bill Lauer. 

New Track Record (1:22.206) for FA by James P. Wright;  (1:20.240) for FC by Bill Johnson. 

New Track Record (1:30.956) for F5 by David Vincent. 

Provisional Results posted at 2:00pm; Official Results posted at 3:05pm 

Printed: 5/19/2019 3:08:34 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

19-M-6147 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

83.269 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.240 

Best Speed 

98.704 

Best Lap by 

42 - Bill Johnson 

Heartland Spring Majors 

GR 3-6 FA FB FC FE FE2 FM P1 P2 F5 FF FV 

GR 3-6 Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 21 Laps) started at 13:31:45 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.2 2.200 miles 

5/19/2019 13:35 

KVRG Heartland Spring Majors

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 18-19 2019 at Heartland Motorsports Park

Sanction #19-M-6147


