

## **KVRG Heartland Spring Majors Kansas & Kansas City Regions** May 18-19 2019 at Heartland Motorsports Park Sanction #19-M-6147



**Sorted on Laps Heartland Spring Majors** 

GR 3-6 FA FB FC FE FE2 FM P1 P2 F5 FF FV

Heartland Park Topeka 2.2 2.200 miles

5/19/2019 13:35 GR 3-6 Race Sunday OFFICIAL Race (35:00 or 21 Laps) started at 13:31:45

P	os	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Hometown	Make-Model	Member II	Region	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Sponsor
	1	30	1	FA	James P. Wright	Glencoe MO	Swift DB-4	56962	STL	14	1:22.206	22:11.585	
	2	73	1	F5	David Vincent	Leavenworth KS	1994 KBS Mk VII	377683	KCR	13	1:30.956	22:42.528	Elisibeth Vincent
	3	16	2	F5	Chuck McAbee	Sykesville MD	2005 QRE Invader	148167	Bucc	12	1:36.881	22:45.255	memyselfandi motortoyz/Tornado Alley Ra
	4	64	1	FV	Bill Lauer	Cottonwood Falls KS	1998 Protoform P2	94977_1	WICH	12	1:40.261	23:04.379	Town Royal Emporia Ks, Robbins Ranch,
	5	86	3	F5	Timothy Friest	Leavenworth KS	1994 KBS mk VII	391518	KCR	11	1:31.805	18:05.389	, , ,
	6	42	1	FC	Bill Johnson	Leawood KS	2001 Van Diemen RF01-2	181783-1	KCR	11	1:20.240	18:13.499	Portable Work Tools, Inc
	7	28	1	FF	Tim Koch	Stilwell KS	1994 Citation Formula For	550637	KCB	4	1.35 090	0.14 472	,

New Track Record (1:35.090) for FF by Tim Koch; (1:40.261) for FV by Bill Lauer.

New Track Record (1:22.206) for FA by James P. Wright; (1:20.240) for FC by Bill Johnson.

New Track Record (1:30.956) for F5 by David Vincent.

Provisional Results posted at 2:00pm; Official Results posted at 3:05pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	83.269	1:20.240	98.704	42 - Bill Johnson

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Race Director **Buzz Fisher Chief Steward** 19-M-6147

Printed: 5/19/2019 3:08:34 PM





